1
H
S
-1
8
4
0
A

• Break-Before-Make Switching
• No Latch-Up
Ordering Information
ORDERING
NUMBER
INTERNAL
MKT. NUMBER
TEMP. RANGE
(°C)
PART
MARKING NO. PACKAGE
5962F9563002QXC HS1-1840ARH-8 -55 to +125 Q 5962F95 63002QXC 28 Ld SBDIP
5962F9563002QYC HS9-1840ARH-8 -55 to +125 Q 5962F95 63002QYC 28 Ld Flatpack
5962F9563002VXC HS1-1840ARH-Q -55 to +125 Q 5962F95 63002VXC 28 Ld SBDIP
5962F9563002VYC HS9-1840ARH-Q -55 to +125 Q 5962F95 63002VYC 28 Ld Flatpack
HS1-1840ARH/PROTO HS1-1840ARH/PROTO -55 to +125 HS1- 1840ARH /PROTO 28 Ld SBDIP
HS9-1840ARH/PROTO HS9-1840ARH/PROTO -55 to +125 HS9- 1840ARH /PROTO 28 Ld Flatpack
HS1-1840ARH-T HS1-1840ARH-T -55 to +125 Q 5962R95 63002TXC 28 Ld SBDIP
5962F9563002V9A HS0-1840ARH-Q -55 to +125
5962F9563003QXC HS1-1840BRH-8 -55 to +125 Q 5962F95 63003QXC 28 Ld SBDIP
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
1-888-INTERSIL or 1-888-468-3774 | Intersil (and design) is a registered trademark of Intersil Americas Inc.
Copyright Intersil Americas Inc. 2002, 2009, 2010. All Rights Reserved
All other trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners.
September 14, 2010
FN4355.3
HS-1840ARH, HS-1840BRH
2 FN4355.3
September 14, 2010
Pin Configurations
5962F9563003QYC HS9-1840BRH-8 -55 to +125 Q 5962F95 63003QYC 28 Ld Flatpack
5962F9563003VXC HS1-1840BRH-Q -55 to +125 Q 5962F95 63003VXC 28 Ld SBDIP
5962F9563003VYC HS9-1840BRH-Q -55 to +125 Q 5962F95 63003VYC 28 Ld Flatpack
HS1-1840BRH/PROTO HS1-1840BRH/PROTO -55 to +125 HS1- 1840BRH /PROTO 28 Ld SBDIP
HS9-1840BRH/PROTO HS9-1840BRH/PROTO -55 to +125 HS9- 1840BRH /PROTO 28 Ld Flatpack
5962F9563003V9A HS0-1840BRH-Q -55 to +125
HS1-1840ARH, HS1-1840BRH
(28 LD SBDIP) CDIP2-T28
TOP VIEW
HS9-1840ARH, HS9-1840BRH